PON PURE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED 22,377.00
Agst Ref 10105912600582 11,009.00 Dr
Agst Ref 10105912600599 11,368.00 Dr

On Account of :

NEFT 0811OP5156571757 Pon pure 
logistics pvt ltd RATNAKAR BANK LIMITED 
RATN0000 REF Pon pure logistics pvt ltd 
INR 22377

Amount (in words) :

INR Twenty Two Thousand Three Hundred 
Seventy Seven Only

₹ 22,377.00

Receiver's Signature: Authorised Signatory